DAMER
A-final
1:a Evelina Erlandsson
2:a  Agnes Nordvall
JUNIOR
A-final
1:a Thim Lovdahl
2:a Henrik Larsson
3:e Christoffer Johansson
4:e Oliver Lundberg

5:e

Alex Nordvall

Kalmar MK
Rosendals MK

Motorklubben Gutarna
Motorklubben Gutarna
Rosendals MK
Rosendals MK
Rosendahls mk

Saab
Ford

Volvo
Saab
Saab

Volvo
Ford

RASTLTARLISTA GURAPOKALRL

Team Asa-Nisses Vebotrim

Sten Slagga Racing Team
Shellvisby.Se
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42
30
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SEINIORER

Namn
A-final
1l:a Joakim Cedergren
2:a  Erik Nystrom
3:e Johan Pettersson
4:e  Orjan Backstiade
5:e  Henrik Pettersson
6:e Jakob Larsson
B-final
1:a Johan Pettersson
2:a  Anders Rundby
3:e  Mattias Havdelin
4:e  Mathias Hansson
5:e Elias Bjorkdahls
6:e Mats Hansson
KvalHeat
1:a Mathias Hansson
2:a  Malin Gutemyr
3:e Sten Beltzelius
4:e  Anders Cedergren
5:e Tim Vahlby
6:e Kalle Andersson

Joakim Hederstedt
Sven-Olof Klasson
Anders Hallgren

3 Karolina Johansson
Ola Rundby
Greger Lovdahl
Daniel Gutemyr
Klas Jakobsson
Benny Tjengvall
Christoffer Nilsson
Bjorn Pettersson

4 Elin Bandelin
John Johansson

klubb

Rosendals MK
Motorklubben Gutarna
Rosendals MK
Motorklubben Gutarna
Motorklubben Gutarna
Rosendahls mk

Rosendals MK
Gotlands Terrdnggang
Rosendahls MK
Gotlands Mf:S Bilklu
Rosendals MK
GMEF-Bilklubb

Gotlands Mf:S Bilklu
Rosendals MK

Kalmar MK

Rosendals MK
Rosendahls MK
Motorklubben Gutarna

Motorklubben Gutarna
Motorklubben Gutarna
GMF:s Bilklubb
Rosendals MK
Gotlands Terranggang
Motorklubben Gutarna
Rosendals MK
Rosendals MK
Rosendahls mk gotlan
Rosendahls mk
Motorklubben Gutarna
Rosendals MK
Motorklubben Gutarna

Bil

Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Datsun
Saab

Volvo
Opel
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo

Volvo
Saab
Opel
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo

Saab
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo

Opel
Volvo

Saab
Volvo

Saab
Volvo

Saab
Volvo

Saab

Anmalare

Vivungs Racing Gotland

Team Arup’S Motorsport

Team Arup’S Motorsport

Shellvisby.Se
Sten Slagga Racing Team

Sten Slagga Racing Team

Team Arup’S Motorsport

Shellvisby.Se

Sten Slagga Racing Team
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Summa

31
38
27
33
33
29

27
27
27
22
26
29

22
25
25
26
24
22

21
20
17
17
16
16
11
11
11
11



